PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2099

Page 1, line 1, remove "create and enact a new subsection to section 39-06-03.1 and a new"

Page 1, remove lines 2 and 3

Page 1, line 4, remove "license for a nonresident alien; to"

Page 1, line 6, after the first comma insert "and" and remove ", and subsection 4 of section 39-20-05"

Page 1, line 10, after the comma insert "and"

Page 1, line 11, remove ", and admissibility of regularly kept records"

Page 1, remove lines 15 through 23

Page 2, remove lines 1 and 2

Page 6, line 31, after "ordinance" insert ", with the last violation or suspension"

Page 7, line 1, after "concentration" insert "of"

Page 7, remove lines 17 through 30

Renumber accordingly